damunua, umsa

EpmoneHko Bnaaucnas
Ocetpos Oner
depocuoB AMUTpnit
LlenmoBanos AKum
MenbHuKoB Munxaunn
LWapwuH MaKcum
AlkoBnes Anekcen
HukyneHko ®uamnn
MatpnH Makcum
JNbixnH Anekcei
Wepwnes AnbbepT
IOHoBMA0B AneKkcaHap
Jasblgos AMmutpuii
CamcoHoB muUTpuii
TionnH Knpunn
MonoHcknin PomaH
Knpusak Netp
Abaynb-PaxmaH ®upac
LLobbines Anekceli
Hukonaes Nropb
Kambiwos AmuTpui
l'yuaes Kasbek
Mainopos KOHCTaHTUH
Kyckos [leHuc
KabaHos MBaH
CsuHuo0B bopuc
becos MaBen
MpoKodbeB ropui
dynenos PomaH
CaykoB Amutpuii

Em AnekcaHap
MopTHOB AneKcel
Kpblnoe Ceprei
MNomepaHues EBreHui
Kyckos Anekcen
PbibakoB AHapewn
OBYMHHMKOB Muxaunn
NleHew, AHapel
bonapipes Amutpunii

JlemaeB AneKkcaHap

TONn 10

710,9532
603,806
596,5468
596,11
591,8456
578,252
562,5186
539,218
537,2
536,764
532,6947
526,0677
514,054
512,2535
499,49
466,62
461,6893
459,25
436,548
397,258
392,0692
377,018
372,0892
365,2474
361,52
360,675
348,57
337,458
332,56
330,9
330,821
320,25
316,172
309,521
305,666
305,5243
305,1
300,92
298,2636
287,6868

Mecto

O 00 N O 1 A W N =

B W W W W W W W W WWNI NI NNNNNNNNRRR R RB R RRB R R
© © ® N O 1 B W N PR O W ® N O U BH WNIRL O W WNOOWUL_ WN R O



lfonuk EnenHa
MonyaHoB MaKkcum
AHapenuyKk AKos
KocbAHOB AneKkcaHgp
3Bapwuy borpaH
Mwuxannos Omutpuii
Ctenbmax AHapem
Anunes Tumyp
Bacunbes AHaTONNM
benaw AnekcaHgp
MpuBe3eHueB AHTOH
OpYyXKUHUH MaKcum
Yupak EBreHni
Ywakos AmuUTpuii
3yanos ApTyp

Nebepnes EBreHuni
HasnH AnekcaHgp
Epmakos Aptem
Anekcees Anekcel
OrHaHoBWu MNasen
BocTpnkoB AnekcaHap
LLBUHTapHbIN Bayecnas
3onotos Erop
bapaHos Oner

Horait AHgpen
LWapwuH AnekcaHap
JemeHTbeB AnekcaHap
Bpa*kHMKOB AneKkcaHap
KoTos Bacunuii
MaHrnnes Muxaun
Yayc MNasen

Xyxnaes Kupunn
MwupoHoBKUY AHaToNNM
MNaBnos KOHCTaHTUH
LLymnnos Bnagucnas
Kobues [leHuc
JleBwnH BukTop
Benses AmuTpnit
Kynbunkosckuii Ceprei
BapTeHeB OmuUTpuit
Bonbbut Anekcen

CblyeB AnekcaHgp

287
274,98
269,588
263,72
259,8
255,96
254,927
252,968
252,318
251,16
248,8328
243,95
237,23
236,2252
235,364
232,63
227,2
225,89
221,25
219,523
219,34
218,302
217,8882
216,624
215,943
207,0238
196,17
195,84
194,988
191,271
188,0808
187,1
184,248
183,34
181,75
179,85
173,4904
168,99
165,024
163,45
159,088
154,928

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82



KoKoTKuH Ceprei
Metpos AMmutpui
demunH Muxann
PbilwHMKOB Uropb
HUKnwuH Amutpuii
Bunkos AnekcaHgp
MNasneHko UBaH
Xomcknin Amutpuin
CasuH Amuntpuit
3Bo/ibCKMIM Bayecnas
ApKMH AHgpe
BopoHoBuy Ceprei
lopweHnyes duaunn
Kysbmuuyes Knpunn
KpeTtos Anekcel
Kb6akoB HuKkuta
Jlunaes Makcum
Kapukos Oner
PeBAKuH Bnagnmmnp
TantblknH Bnagmcnas
Jdonros AHapen
EmenbaHoB AnekcaHap
KannHuH Anekceit
Bopobbes Bnaanmmp
Maxomos Aptem
MueoBapoB EBreHuni
Kupos eb

JlokHOB Anekcel
MNpo3opos UeaH
UrHatos Amutpuin
MpnaHes ApTém
MapTiowos AHape
PymaHues Butannit
Jloces Uropb
CatanHos Jamup
Fembapb AHTOH
Hautok Hukonam
CmupHos Ceprel
Camownnosa EBreHus
bnegHbix KOHCTAHTUH
bactok EBreHunit

AHaHbeB bopwuc

154,8
154,34
153,155
152,015
151,35
150,67
149,856
148,75
147,724
145,98
145,5056
142,83
142,2
140,3
138,75
137,368
136,62
134,11
134,05
132,58
132,35
132,34
132
131,02
130,95
129,51
127,592
125,04
123,3375
122,17
120,75
120,5
118,93
117,84
115,3
114,8
112,724
111,2
111,15
110
109,7883
107,43

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124



bataes Tumyp

Yanbix AHgpei
Typ6aHos AeHunc
TnxoHoBa AHacTacuA
Meyc KOHCTaHTUH
MBaHOB Anekceit
Buxpos [eHuc
Yepkacosa TaTbAHa
MwupaHoBuMY AHaToNMM
MBaHOB AHTOH
Bubuwes Aptem
JleHyeHKo BuKTtop
CsuctyHoB Uropb
Maliopos [eHuc
YxHanes AHApen
Kosnos Cepreit
MoaropHbI OMUTPUIN
CaBumkoB Amutpui
Abpamos Oner
EmenbaHoB [eHHaaw
FaneHko Oner
puropbes Muxaunn
MwupowHnkos BukTop
ApTemeHKo JapbA
KorKok AHaToui
MakapoBckuin Muxann
CmepTuH AnekcaHap
Anekcees Ceprei
Monakos Butanuii
BeHeB MaTgeli
KasakoB AneKkcen
MewkoB KOHCTaHTUH
CatankuH AnekcaHap
daHpo Masen

3bIKoB PomaH
MenbHUKoB Anekcel
TuteHKoB PomaH
KpacHoB KOHCTaHTUH
NeanH Muxaun
ly6aHoB AnekcaHap
AHppees NnbA

Crykanos Knpuan

106,85
106,4
106,27
103,87
103,09
102,806
101,8
101,721
101,192
99,96
97,35
96,93
96,15
94,71
94,51
94,31
94
93,2
92,75
92,23
92,2
91,67
89,98
88,7832
88,36
87,1
86,34
85,15
85,04
85
84,27
82,3092
82,3
82,12
81,97
80,41
79,95
78,883
78,15
77
77
76,55

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166



Epmunos UeaH
Yumxos Anekcelt
Mwuxaiinos dayapa
YepkacoB Makcum
Eropos AnekcaHap

Bacunbes daHnun

Kynbumkosckasa Hatanba

BekowKnH AnekcaHap
CeBptokoB AHapel
puropsaH lNesopr
MaTtBenuyk Makcmm
CUNbYeB oser
Kypasnes Makcmm
KpbIKKO AnekcaHap
3axBaTucrtos MaBen
MegageakoB AHApel
KacaTkunH Omutpun
[aBbiaos EBreHui
MBaHHMKOB Cepren
UrHaTtbeB Hukonait
Wnurens Muxaun
MaHtoKkoB MaKcum
LLUTYKMH PycTam
Mopo3oB AnekcaHap
Crapues AnekcaHgp
BpexyHoB AmuUTpuii
KopuaruH Butanuii
Hukonaes Omutpuit
Ywakos Oner
MNMoTtanos Bacunuii
TkaueHKo Oner
AnaHoBuY AHapen
Hazapos ApTyp
KnblyHWKOB UnbA
nasos BnagneH
Mywko HuKonat

3o0TnKoB Hukonawm

KblgblpmaeB bakbiTOek

PomasaHoB Apu3
Kucenes Makcum

baHHMKOB BuKTOpP

®ponoBCcKUt AnekcaHap

76,44
75,5568
75,35
75,23
72,38
71,7
70,92
70
69,3
68,75
68,42
68
66
65,744
65,38
65,03
65
64,35
64,35
63,88
63,54
62,87
62,6
62
61,974
61,38
61
60,5
60,15
58,63
58,4
57,456
57,42
57,31
55,632
55
54,68
54,44
53,95
53,2224
52,64
52,47

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208



MpnwmnHa EKaTepmHa
Kum Cepreii
Bubukos Knpunn
MaTtpoxuH Bayecnas
Pabues Masen
Makapos Hukuta
BasapHbIv AMmutpui
KauyH boraaH
3nHoBbeBa HaTanbA
EpmakoB ApTém
MwuKknawesuny KOpunit
LLleiko Masen

Kum Anekcen
Yaycos Ceprei
MNaHos UBaH
YepTKoB Bacuaunit
Bakyna tOpuit
boHAaapeHKo AHapel
AcxaHyTaunHos [leHcuc
BabakuH Kupunn
LLlyknH F'eoprui
IpywwuH EBreHuni
Kosocos AHTOH
LinbaHos Muxaunn
MaTbiunH PomaH
JOuK Buktop
MapTupocos Cepro
KoBaneHoKk AnekcaHap
Angpuanos Uropb
FankuH OMmntpuii
Arpapos Pust
FepmaH Knupunn
LynbruH Anekcen
AnekcaHgp Makcumos
Wnpwos AHgpelt
CmunpHoB BukTop
OaunHuos Ceprei
Mpo3opos Bragnmup
CamcoHHuKoB MBaH
MyxuH Butanum
Xanunnos Amunp

JInnyeHko Makcum

52,23
51,73
51,48
50,721
50
48,8
48,75
48,51
48,17
48
46,368
46,368
46
43,59
43,55
43,55
43,45
42,9
42,57
42,48
42,4
42,23
40,8
40,25
39,6
39,33
39,27
39,19
38,5
38,35
38,35
37,29
37
36,6
36,6
36,6
35,9
35,87
35,67
33,88
33,69
33,55

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250



Opuanrep Cepreit
MNeTpos Hukonain
CaHbKo AneKkcaHap
HaHnnos ®epop
Kosanes PomaH
Amntpues AHTOH
AHTOHOB Banepui
MuTpoxuH Anekceit
NnbnHoB Makcum
KapnyxuH Ceprei
HacoHoB muTpui
Kynuk Opwnit

Kynuk AnekcaHgp
Maxanos Ceprei
Ky3sbmuH Oner
DémunH Oner

MNetpos EBreHuni
CrenaHeHKo Uropb
MwunosaHoB AnekcaHap
Actpebos AMmutpuii
byuyek CtaHucnas
l'ynamos Abaypalung,
Komapos EBreHui
JlyuknH AnekcaHap
Ho3gpaues AnekcaHgp
Poro3nH BukTop
baBbIKMH AHApen
OuHes Uropb
NaBpyxunH Anekcei
KanawHukos Amntpuii
PomaHoB Anekceit
BycapoB AHgpei
CaTyHKMH KOHCTaHTUH
®eTncoB Bayecnas
Fanaykos AmuTtpui
Powko BukTtop
KopoTkoB Anekce
Kucenés Ceprei
Bonkos Cepreit
BosibHOB Butanuii
CnpopeHKko AHapeit

®omuH Cepreu

33,15
33,15
33,15
33,15
32,67
32,2
31,9
31,8
31,8
31,8
31,8
31,8
31,8
31,68
31,66
31,6
30,23
29

28,776

28
27,95
27,95
27,95
27,8
27,5
27
27
27
27
26,82
26,51
26
25,3
25,2
24,8
24,75
24
24
23,32
23,32
22,88
22,88

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292



OvK AmuTtpuii
BocTpukoB Anekcen
Weukunin JeHuc
KanaHTapos dnbaap
Kyapssues Ceprei
BblukoB KOHCTAHTWH
BynatHuKos tOpuii
LWewHunH Cepreit
OcmaHoB Unbpap
Baxopes Ceprem
TumowkuH Ceprei
Bacunbes EBreHni
dypmaH CnapTak
AKyweHKko dayapa
Manbynkos ApTém
l'ynara AnekcaHap
MBaHoB AneKkcaHap
LibinneHkoB Anekcen
LLytoB MaKkcum
LLerenbckuii Cepreit
bypues eoprui
Pexos [leHunc
PbILIHUKOB AEHUC
CopokunH Uropb
KnyaHos Muxaunn
Cenunxos [MaBen
KoprkeHKkoB AneKkcaHap
MNanbuynkos Aptem
LLaknpos HypnaH
bakyHoB EBreHui
MuKynbckMn MaKkcum
MNMpoKkodbes AHgpeit
XabubynnH AHTOH
CamomnnoB Kupunan
Porayu eHwuc
Cunuos Opuii
®domeHKO AHTOH
MBaHoOB AHApel
lpuropoes Cepreit
Mewepakos PomaH
bpocnasckuit PoanoH

3apuUTOBCKUI OMUTpUiA

22,83
22,23
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
21,78
21,6
21
20,8
20
19
18
18
16,83
16,5
16
15,3
15
15
14
14
14
13,4
13
12,6
12,6
12,35
12,35
11,22
10,23
9,68

8,75

7,8
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,15

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334



BopoHuoBs Bnagucnas
BputeuH lMasen
®etuncos Oner

HOran Bnagumup
Heuaes Anekcei
MNeTtpos Bnagumup
KypakuH [leHuc
KnbluHMKOB AHApeit
MectoB AHApen
CenesHes PycnaH
3BAros Amutpun

Kum AHaTonuii
[3t06uH JeHunc
Jlamuasa PycnaH
Keupasa EpbicToy
NutarnH AHatonui
Ynaunax dayapa
HwnKkonaes AnekcaHap
BopoHKoB AHApen
Bonuexosuny Butanni

MnbuHbIX Anekcei

BupTyanbHbI Urpok BO6AEP

Komapos Anekcen
HoBuukmin Muxaun
/v Oner

JonotoBa EneHa

BupTyanbHbI UTPOK BiecHa

3,3

w W w W w w w w w

o = NN NN NN
OO'_\HI—‘N-bCDO\

335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361



