

Фамилия, имя	ТОП 10	Место
Ермоленко Владислав	710,9532	1
Осетров Олег	603,806	2
Федосцов Дмитрий	596,5468	3
Шеповалов Аким	596,11	4
Мельников Михаил	591,8456	5
Шаршин Максим	578,252	6
Яковлев Алексей	562,5186	7
Никуленко Филипп	539,218	8
Патрин Максим	537,2	9
Лыхин Алексей	536,764	10
Шериев Альберт	532,6947	11
Юновидов Александр	526,0677	12
Давыдов Дмитрий	514,054	13
Самсонов Дмитрий	512,2535	14
Тюпин Кирилл	499,49	15
Полонский Роман	466,62	16
Кирияк Петр	461,6893	17
Абдуль-Рахман Фирас	459,25	18
Шобылев Алексей	436,548	19
Николаев Игорь	397,258	20
Камышов Дмитрий	392,0692	21
Гуцаев Казбек	377,018	22
Майоров Константин	372,0892	23
Кусков Денис	365,2474	24
Кабанов Иван	361,52	25
Свинцов Борис	360,675	26
Бесов Павел	348,57	27
Прокофьев юрий	337,458	28
Дулепов Роман	332,56	29
Сачков Дмитрий	330,9	30
Ем Александр	330,821	31
Портнов Алексей	320,25	32
Крылов Сергей	316,172	33
Померанцев Евгений	309,521	34
Кусков Алексей	305,666	35
Рыбаков Андрей	305,5243	36
Овчинников Михаил	305,1	37
Ленец Андрей	300,92	38
Болдырев Дмитрий	298,2636	39
Лемаев Александр	287,6868	40

Голик Елена	287	41
Молчанов Максим	274,98	42
Андрейчук Яков	269,588	43
Косьянов Александр	263,72	44
Зварич Богдан	259,8	45
Михайлов Дмитрий	255,96	46
Стельмах Андрей	254,927	47
Алиев Тимур	252,968	48
Васильев Анатолий	252,318	49
Белаш Александр	251,16	50
Привезенцев Антон	248,8328	51
Дружинин Максим	243,95	52
Чирак Евгений	237,23	53
Ушаков Дмитрий	236,2252	54
Зудов Артур	235,364	55
Лебедев Евгений	232,63	56
Назин Александр	227,2	57
Ермаков Артем	225,89	58
Алексеев Алексей	221,25	59
Огнянович Павел	219,523	60
Востриков Александр	219,34	61
Цвинарный Вячеслав	218,302	62
Золотов Егор	217,8882	63
Баранов Олег	216,624	64
Ногай Андрей	215,943	65
Шаршин Александр	207,0238	66
Дементьев Александр	196,17	67
Бражников Александр	195,84	68
Котов Василий	194,988	69
Мангилев Михаил	191,271	70
Чаус Павел	188,0808	71
Хухлаев Кирилл	187,1	72
Миронович Анатолий	184,248	73
Павлов Константин	183,34	74
Шумилов Владислав	181,75	75
Кобцев Денис	179,85	76
Левшин Виктор	173,4904	77
Беляев Дмитрий	168,99	78
Кульчиковский Сергей	165,024	79
Бартенев Дмитрий	163,45	80
Больбит Алексей	159,088	81
Сычев Александр	154,928	82

Кокоткин Сергей	154,8	83
Петров Дмитрий	154,34	84
Демин Михаил	153,155	85
Рышников Игорь	152,015	86
Никишин Дмитрий	151,35	87
Вилков Александр	150,67	88
Павленко Иван	149,856	89
Хомский Дмитрий	148,75	90
Савин Дмитрий	147,724	91
Звольский Вячеслав	145,98	92
Яркин Андрей	145,5056	93
Воронович Сергей	142,83	94
Горшеничев Филипп	142,2	95
Кузьмичев Кирилл	140,3	96
Кретов Алексей	138,75	97
Жбаков Никита	137,368	98
Липаев Максим	136,62	99
Кариков Олег	134,11	100
Ревякин Владимир	134,05	101
Талтыкин Владислав	132,58	102
Долгов Андрей	132,35	103
Емельянов Александр	132,34	104
Калинин Алексей	132	105
Воробьев Владимир	131,02	106
Пахомов Артем	130,95	107
Пивоваров Евгений	129,51	108
Киров Глеб	127,592	109
Локнов Алексей	125,04	110
Прозоров Иван	123,3375	111
Игнатов Дмитрий	122,17	112
Гридинев Артём	120,75	113
Мартюшов Андрей	120,5	114
Румянцев Виталий	118,93	115
Лосев Игорь	117,84	116
Сатдинов Дамир	115,3	117
Гембарь Антон	114,8	118
Дацюк Николай	112,724	119
Смирнов Сергей	111,2	120
Самойлова Евгения	111,15	121
Бледных Константин	110	122
Басюк Евгений	109,7883	123
Ананьев Борис	107,43	124

Батаев Тимур	106,85	125
Чалых Андрей	106,4	126
Турбанов Денис	106,27	127
Тихонова Анастасия	103,87	128
Меус Константин	103,09	129
Иванов Алексей	102,806	130
Вихров Денис	101,8	131
Черкасова Татьяна	101,721	132
Миранович Анатолий	101,192	133
Иванов Антон	99,96	134
Бишиев Артем	97,35	135
Ленченко Виктор	96,93	136
Свистунов Игорь	96,15	137
Майоров Денис	94,71	138
Ухналев Андрей	94,51	139
Козлов Сергей	94,31	140
Подгорный Дмитрий	94	141
Савчиков Дмитрий	93,2	142
Абрамов Олег	92,75	143
Емельянов Геннадий	92,23	144
Галенко Олег	92,2	145
Григорьев Михаил	91,67	146
Мирошников Виктор	89,98	147
Артеменко Дарья	88,7832	148
Кожок Анатолий	88,36	149
Макаровский Михаил	87,1	150
Смертин Александр	86,34	151
Алексеев Сергей	85,15	152
Поляков Виталий	85,04	153
Венев Матвей	85	154
Казаков Алексей	84,27	155
Мешков Константин	82,3092	156
Саталкин Александр	82,3	157
Фандо Павел	82,12	158
Зыков Роман	81,97	159
Мельников Алексей	80,41	160
Титенков Роман	79,95	161
Краснов Константин	78,883	162
Ледин Михаил	78,15	163
Губанов Александр	77	164
Андреев Илья	77	165
Стукалов Кирилл	76,55	166

Ермилов Иван	76,44	167
Чижов Алексей	75,5568	168
Михайлов Эдуард	75,35	169
Черкасов Максим	75,23	170
Егоров Александр	72,38	171
Васильев Даниил	71,7	172
Кульчиковская Наталья	70,92	173
Векошкин Александр	70	174
Севрюков Андрей	69,3	175
Григорян Геворг	68,75	176
Матвейчук Максим	68,42	177
сильчев олег	68	178
Журавлев Максим	66	179
Крыжко Александр	65,744	180
Захватистов Павел	65,38	181
Медведков Андрей	65,03	182
Касаткин Дмитрий	65	183
Давыдов Евгений	64,35	184
Иванников Сергей	64,35	185
Игнатьев Николай	63,88	186
Шпигель Михаил	63,54	187
Манюков Максим	62,87	188
Штукин Рустам	62,6	189
Морозов Александр	62	190
Старцев Александр	61,974	191
Брехунов Дмитрий	61,38	192
Корчагин Виталий	61	193
Николаев Дмитрий	60,5	194
Ушаков Олег	60,15	195
Потапов Василий	58,63	196
Ткаченко Олег	58,4	197
Апанович Андрей	57,456	198
Назаров Артур	57,42	199
Клычников Илья	57,31	200
Глазов Владлен	55,632	201
Пушко Николай	55	202
Зотиков Николай	54,68	203
Кыдырмаев Бакытбек	54,44	204
Ромазанов Афиз	53,95	205
Киселев Максим	53,2224	206
Банников Виктор	52,64	207
Фроловский Александр	52,47	208

Гришина Екатерина	52,23	209
Ким Сергей	51,73	210
Бибиков Кирилл	51,48	211
Матрохин Вячеслав	50,721	212
Рябцев Павел	50	213
Макаров Никита	48,8	214
Базарный Дмитрий	48,75	215
Кацуn Богдан	48,51	216
Зиновьева Наталья	48,17	217
Ермаков Артём	48	218
Миклашевич Юрий	46,368	219
Шейко Павел	46,368	220
Ким Алексей	46	221
Чаусов Сергей	43,59	222
Панов Иван	43,55	223
Чертков Василий	43,55	224
Вакула Юрий	43,45	225
Бондаренко Андрей	42,9	226
Асханутдинов Денсис	42,57	227
Бабакин Кирилл	42,48	228
Щукин Георгий	42,4	229
Гришин Евгений	42,23	230
Колосов Антон	40,8	231
Шибанов Михаил	40,25	232
Матыцин Роман	39,6	233
Дик Виктор	39,33	234
Мартиросов Серго	39,27	235
Коваленок Александр	39,19	236
Андрянов Игорь	38,5	237
Галкин Дмитрий	38,35	238
Ягфаров Рият	38,35	239
Герман Кирилл	37,29	240
Шульгин Алексей	37	241
Александр Максимов	36,6	242
Ширшов Андрей	36,6	243
Смирнов Виктор	36,6	244
Одинцов Сергей	35,9	245
Прозоров Владимир	35,87	246
Самсонников Иван	35,67	247
Мухин Виталий	33,88	248
Халилов Амир	33,69	249
Липченко Максим	33,55	250

Дридигер Сергей	33,15	251
Петров Николай	33,15	252
Санько Александр	33,15	253
Данилов Федор	33,15	254
Ковалев Роман	32,67	255
Дмитриев Антон	32,2	256
Антонов Валерий	31,9	257
Митрохин Алексей	31,8	258
Ильинов Максим	31,8	259
Карпухин Сергей	31,8	260
Насонов Дмитрий	31,8	261
Кулик Юрий	31,8	262
Кулик Александр	31,8	263
Махалов Сергей	31,68	264
Кузьмин Олег	31,66	265
Дёмин Олег	31,6	266
Петров Евгений	30,23	267
Степаненко Игорь	29	268
Милованов Александр	28,776	269
Ястребов Дмитрий	28	270
Бучек Станислав	27,95	271
Гуламов Абдурашид	27,95	272
Комаров Евгений	27,95	273
Лучкин Александр	27,8	274
Ноздрачев Александр	27,5	275
Рогозин Виктор	27	276
Бавыкин Андрей	27	277
Очнев Игорь	27	278
Лаврухин Алексей	27	279
Калашников Дмитрий	26,82	280
Романов Алексей	26,51	281
Бусаров Андрей	26	282
Сатункин Константин	25,3	283
Фетисов Вячеслав	25,2	284
Гайдуков Дмитрий	24,8	285
Рошко Виктор	24,75	286
Коротков Алексей	24	287
Киселёв Сергей	24	288
Волков Сергей	23,32	289
Вольнов Виталий	23,32	290
Сидоренко Андрей	22,88	291
Фомин Сергей	22,88	292

Дик Дмитрий	22,83	293
Востриков Алексей	22,23	294
Шецкий Денис	22,2	295
Калантаров Эльдар	22,2	296
Кудрявцев Сергей	22,2	297
Бычков Константин	22,2	298
Булатников Юрий	21,78	299
Шешнин Сергей	21,6	300
Османов Ильдар	21	301
Бахорев Сергей	20,8	302
Тимошкин Сергей	20	303
Васильев Евгений	19	304
Фурман Спартак	18	305
Якущенко Эдуард	18	306
Пальчиков Артём	16,83	307
Гулага Александр	16,5	308
Иванов Александр	16	309
Цыпленков Алексей	15,3	310
Шутов Максим	15	311
Щегельский Сергей	15	312
Бурцев Георгий	14	313
Рехов Денис	14	314
рышников денис	14	315
Сорокин Игорь	13,4	316
Кичанов Михаил	13	317
Селихов Павел	12,6	318
Корженков Александр	12,6	319
Пальчиков Артем	12,35	320
Шакиров Нурлан	12,35	321
Бакунов Евгений	11,22	322
Микульский Максим	10,23	323
Прокофьев Андрей	9,68	324
Хабибулин Антон	9	325
Самойлов Кирилл	9	326
Рогач Денис	8,75	327
Сипцов Юрий	8	328
Фоменко Антон	7,8	329
Иванов Андрей	7,8	330
Григорьев Сергей	7,8	331
Мещеряков Роман	7,8	332
Брославский Родион	7,15	333
Заритовский Дмитрий	7	334

Воронцов Владислав	7	335
Бритвин Павел	7	336
Фетисов Олег	6,6	337
Югай Владимир	6,6	338
Нечаев Алексей	6	339
Петров Владимир	6	340
Куракин Денис	5,4	341
Клычников Андрей	5	342
Пестов Андрей	4	343
Селезнев Руслан	3,3	344
Звягов Дмитрий	3	345
Ким Анатолий	3	346
Дзюбин Денис	3	347
Ламчава Руслан	3	348
Квирая Ерыстоу	3	349
Литягин Анатолий	3	350
Чидилян Эдуард	3	351
Николаев Александр	3	352
Воронков Андрей	3	353
Войцехович Виталий	2,6	354
Ильиных Алексей	2,6	355
Виртуальный игрок воблер	2,4	356
Комаров Алексей	2,2	357
Новицкий Михаил	1,1	358
Ли Олег	1	359
Долотова Елена	1	360
Виртуальный игрок блесна	0,8	361